100 Series Pumps
Note:- all 100 series pumps are supplied with 4 rollers as standard unless otherwise stated 2010 Price
100 series pump - head only: A
100.PH.008 100 series pump head, 0.8mm silicone (special order only) £6.96
100.PH.016 100 series pump head, 1.6mm silicone. £6.96
100.PH.030 100 series pump head, 3mm silicone. £6.96
101.PH.008 100 series pump head, 0.8mm Santoprene (special order only) £8.35
101.PH.016 100 series pump head, 1.6mm Santoprene. £8.35
101.PH.030 100 series pump head, 3mm Santoprene. £8.35
102.PH.008 100 series pump head, 0.8mm Viton (special order only) £20.06
102.PH.016 100 series pump head, 1.6mm Viton. £20.06
102.PH.030 100 series pump head, 3mm Viton. £20.06
If you require 2 rollers add /2 to the end of the part number
100 series AC pumps: A
100.003.115.030 100 series pump, 3rpm, 115vAC, 3mm silicone £32.58

All prices are current (January 2010 are in GBP (£ sterling) excluding VAT and delivery.
Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd recommend that immersion & life tests be carried out prior to use.
Please refer to our website [ www.wmcpumps.co.uk ] for latest specifications and product
information, or contact us direct to discuss your application.
 All major credit cards accepted Tel: +44 (0)1273 857752  Fax: +44 (0)1273 857511
E-mail: info@wmcpumps.co.uk
This document is believed to be correct and current at the time of publishing, but we reserve the right to change information without notice. ©Williamson Pumps Ltd 2010
WILLIAMSON  MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD
2010 Price list
All prices are current (January 2010 are in GBP (£ sterling) excluding VAT and delivery.
100 series DC pumps: A
Note:- All 100 series DC pumps come without flying leads or terminal covers as standard
Terminal Covers are Available for 3rpm, 35rpm and 70rpm pumps only
BUHBLACKCOVER Black terminal cover fitted for ( 3/35/70 rpm motors only) £0.92
WPL-LEADS-230MM 230mm soldered leads fitted (to any 100 series DC motor £5.25
100.035.006.016LC 100 series pump 35RPM 6VDC low current 1.6mm silicone £32.58
100.035.006.030LC 100 series pump 35RPM 6VDC low current 3mm silicone £32.58
100.070.006.016 100 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £32.58
100.070.006.030 100 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 3mm silicone. £32.58
100.005.012.016 100 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £32.58
100.005.012.030 100 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 3mm silicone. £32.58
100.035.012.016 100 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £32.58
100.035.012.030 100 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 3mm silicone. £32.58
100.070.012.016 100 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £32.58
100.070.012.030 100 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 3mm silicone. £32.58
100.150.012.016 100 series pump, 150rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £34.82
100.150.012.030 100 series pump, 150rpm, 12vDC, 3mm silicone. £34.82
100.330.012.016 100 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £34.82
100.330.012.030 100 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 3mm silicone. £34.82
100.035.024.016 100 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £32.58
100.035.024.030 100 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm silicone. £32.58
100-220-024-016 100 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £34.82
100-220-024-030 100 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 3.0mm silicone. £34.82
101.035.006.016LC 100 series pump 35RPM 6VDC low current 1.6mm santoprene £34.82
101.035.006.030LC 100 series pump 35RPM 6VDC low current 3mm santoprene £34.82
101.070.006.016 100 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.070.006.030 100 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.005.012.016 100 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.005.012.030 100 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.035.012.016 100 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.035.012.030 100 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.070.012.016 100 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.070.012.030 100 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.150.012.016 100 series pump, 150rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £37.04
101.150.012.030 100 series pump, 150rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £37.04
101.330.012.016 100 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £37.04
101.330.012.030 100 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £37.04
101.035.024.016 100 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £34.82
101.035.024.030 100 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £34.82
101-220-024-016 100 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £37.04
101-220-024-030 100 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 3.0mm Santoprene. £37.04
102.035.006.016LC 100 series pump 35RPM 6VDC low current 1.6mm viton £46.79
102.035.006.030LC 100 series pump 35RPM 6VDC low current 3mm viton £46.79
102.070.006.016 100 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 1.6mm Viton. £46.79
102.070.006.030 100 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 3mm Viton. £46.79
102.005.012.016 100 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Viton. £46.79

102.035.024.030 100 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Viton. £46.79
101-220-024-016 100 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £49.01
101-220-024-030 * 100 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 3.0mm Santoprene. £49.01
* Supplied with 2 rollers
If you require 2 rollers add /2 to the end of the part number
Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd recommend that immersion & life tests be carried out prior to use.
Please refer to our website [ www.wmcpumps.co.uk ] for latest specifications and product
information, or contact us direct to discuss your application.
 All major credit cards accepted Tel: +44 (0)1273 857752  Fax: +44 (0)1273 857511
E-mail: info@wmcpumps.co.uk
This document is believed to be correct and current at the time of publishing, but we reserve the right to change information without notice. ©Williamson Pumps Ltd 2010
WILLIAMSON  MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD
2010 Price list
All prices are current (January 2010 are in GBP (£ sterling) excluding VAT and delivery.
200 series pump - head only: A
200.PH.016 200 series pump head, 1.6mm silicone. £10.03
200.PH.030 200 series pump head, 3mm silicone. £10.03
200.PH.050 200 series pump head, 5mm silicone. £10.03
201.PH.016 200 series pump head, 1.6mm Santoprene (industrial grade). £12.25
201.PH.030 200 series pump head, 3mm Santoprene (industrial grade). £12.25
201.PH.050 200 series pump head, 5mm Santoprene (industrial grade. £12.25
201F.PH.050 200 series pump head, 5mm Santoprene (food grade) £11.04
202.PH.016 200 series pump head, 1.6mm Viton. £25.62

200 series AC pumps: A Continued
200.003.115.050 200 series pump, 3rpm, 115vAC, 5mm silicone £39.43
200.003.230.050 200 series pump, 3rpm, 230vAC, 5mm silicone. £39.43
200.015.115.050 200 series pump, 15rpm, 115vAC, 5mm silicone. £39.43
200.015.230.050 200 series pump, 15rpm, 230vAC, 5mm silicone. £39.43
200.030.115.050 200 series pump, 30rpm, 115vAC, 5mm silicone. £39.43
200.030.230.050 200 series pump, 30rpm, 115vAC, 5mm silicone. £39.43
200.125.230.050 200 series pump, 125rpm, 230vAC, 5mm silicone £50.57
201.003.115.050 200 series pump, 3rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.003.230.050 200 series pump, 3rpm, 230vAC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.015.115.050 200 series pump, 15rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.015.230.050 200 series pump, 15rpm, 230vAC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.030.115.050 200 series pump, 30rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.030.230.050 200 series pump, 30rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.125.230.050 200 series pump, 125rpm, 230vAC,5mm Santoprene £52.24
201F.003.115.050 200 series pump, 3rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene. £40.56
201F.003.230.050 200 series pump, 3rpm, 230vAC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene. £40.56
201F.015.115.050 200 series pump, 15rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene. £40.56
201F.015.230.050 200 series pump, 15rpm, 230vAC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene. £40.56
201F.030.115.050 200 series pump, 30rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene. £40.56
201F.030.230.050 200 series pump, 30rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene. £40.56
201F.125.230.050 200 series pump, 125rpm, 230vAC,5mm Food Grade Santoprene £51.38
202.003.115.050 200 series pump, 3rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Viton. £53.47
202.003.230.050 200 series pump, 3rpm, 230vAC, 5mm Viton. £53.47
202.015.115.050 200 series pump, 15rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Viton. £53.47
202.015.230.050 200 series pump, 15rpm, 230vAC, 5mm Viton. £53.47
202.030.115.050 200 series pump, 30rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Viton. £53.47
202.030.230.050 200 series pump, 30rpm, 115vAC, 5mm Viton. £53.47
202.125.230.050 200series pump, 125rpm, 230vAC,5mm Viton £63.91
200 series DC pumps: A
Note:- All 200 series DC pumps come without flying leads or terminal covers as standard
Terminal Covers are Available for 3rpm, 35rpm and 70rpm pumps only
BUHBLACKCOVER Black terminal cover fitted for ( 3/35/70 rpm motors only) £0.92
WPL-LEADS-230MM 230mm soldered leads fitted (to any 200 series DC motor £5.25
200.035.006.016LC 200 series pump 35RPM 6VDC low current 1.6mm viton £39.43
200.035.006.030LC 200 series pump 35RPM 6VDC low current 3mm viton £39.43
200.070.006.016 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £39.43
200.070.006.030 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 3mm silicone. £39.43
200.070.006.050 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 5mm silicone. £39.43

200.330.012.030 200 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 3mm silicone. £41.66
200.330.012.050 200 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 5mm silicone. £41.66
200.035.024.016 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £39.43
200.035.024.030 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm silicone. £39.43
200.035.024.050 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm silicone. £39.43
This document is believed to be correct and current at the time of publishing, but we reserve the right to change information without notice. ©Williamson Pumps Ltd 2010
WILLIAMSON  MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD
2010 Price list
All prices are current (January 2010 are in GBP (£ sterling) excluding VAT and delivery.
200 series DC pumps: A Continued
200-220-024-030 200 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 3.0mm silicone. £41.66
200-220-024-050 200 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 5.0mm silicone. £41.66
201.070.006.016 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.070.006.030 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.070.006.050 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201F.070.006.050 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £40.56
201.005.012.016 200 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.005.012.030 200 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.005.012.050 200 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201F.005.006.050 200 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £40.56
201.035.012.016 200 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.035.012.030 200 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.035.012.050 200 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201F.035.012.050 200 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £40.56
201.070.012.016 200 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.070.012.030 200 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.070.012.050 200 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201F.070.012.050 200 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £40.56
201.150.012.016 200 series pump, 150rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £44.00
201.150.012.030 200 series pump, 150rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £44.00
201.150.012.050 200 series pump, 150rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Santoprene. £44.00
201F.150.012.050 200 series pump, 150rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £42.78
201.330.012.016 200 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £44.00
201.330.012.030 200 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £44.00
201.330.012.050 200 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Santoprene. £44.00
201F.330.012.050 200 series pump, 330rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene. £42.78
201.035.024.016 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.035.024.030 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Santoprene. £41.78
201.035.024.050 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm Santoprene. £41.78
201F.035.024.050 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £40.56
201-220-024-016 200 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm silicone. £44.00
201-220-024-030 200 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 3.0mm silicone. £44.00
201-220-024-050 200 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 5.0mm silicone. £44.00
201F-220-024-050 200 series pump, 220rpm, 24vDC, 5.0mm silicone. £42.78
202.070.006.016 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 1.6mm Viton. £53.47
202.070.006.030 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 3mm Viton. £53.47
202.070.006.050 200 series pump, 70rpm, 6vDC, 5mm Viton. £53.47
202.005.012.016 200 series pump, 5rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Viton. £53.47

211.035.012.050 101 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Santoprene £32.48
211F.035.012.050 101 series pump, 35rpm, 12vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £31.25
211.070.012.016 100 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene £32.48
211.070.012.030 100 series pump, 70rpm, 12vDC, 3mm Santoprene £32.48
Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd recommend that immersion & life tests be carried out prior to use.
Please refer to our website [ www.wmcpumps.co.uk ] for latest specifications and product
information, or contact us direct to discuss your application.
 All major credit cards accepted Tel: +44 (0)1273 857752  Fax: +44 (0)1273 857511
E-mail: info@wmcpumps.co.uk
This document is believed to be correct and current at the time of publishing, but we reserve the right to change information without notice. ©Williamson Pumps Ltd 2010
WILLIAMSON  MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD
2010 Price list
All prices are current (January 2010 are in GBP (£ sterling) excluding VAT and delivery.
100 & 200 Series Extended Life Motors
These models can be expected to give minimum 5000 hours life
100-035R-024-016-175 100 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Silicone £37.85
100-035R-024-030-175 100 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Silicone £37.85
100-035R-024-050-175 100 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm Silicone £37.85
101-035R-024-016-175 101 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene £39.74
101F.035R.024-016-175 101 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Food Grade Santoprene £38.96
101-035R-024-030-175 101 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Santoprene £39.74
101F.035R.024-030-175 101 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Food Grade Santoprene £38.96
101-035R-024-050-175 101 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm Santoprene £39.74
101F.035R.024.050 101 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £38.96
102-035R-024-016-175 102 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Viton £51.29
102-035R-024-030-175 102 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Viton £51.29
102-035R-024-050-175 102 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Viton £51.29
£0.00
200-035R-024-016-175 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Silicone £43.31
200-035R-024-030-175 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Silicone £43.31
200-035R-024-050-175 200 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm Silicone £43.31
201-035R-024-016-175 201 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Santoprene £46.15
201F.035R.024-016-175 201 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 1.6mm Food Grade Santoprene £44.78
201-035R-024-030-175 201 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Santoprene £46.15
201F.035R.024-030-175 201 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Food Grade Santoprene £44.78
201-035R-024-050-175 201 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm Santoprene £46.15
201F.035R.024.050 201 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 5mm Food Grade Santoprene £44.78
202-035R-024-016-175 202 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Viton £59.01
202-035R-024-050-175 202 series pump, 35rpm, 24vDC, 3mm Viton £59.01
Please note :- The motor on this pump is physically  larger than the standard Williamson DC models
Please request 100/200 R Data sheet for  the dimensions.

402.060.012.130 400 series pump, 60rpm, 12vDC, 13mm Viton. £297.05
402.060.012.100 400 series pump, 60rpm, 12vDC, 10mm Viton. £297.05
402.100.024.130 400 series pump, 100rpm, 24vDC, 13mm Viton. £297.05
402.100.024.100 400 series pump, 100rpm, 24vDC, 10mm Viton. £297.05
402.160.024.130 400 series pump, 160rpm, 24vDC, 13mm Viton. £297.05
402.160.024.100 400 series pump, 160rpm, 24vDC, 10mm Viton. £297.05
402.280.024.130 400 series pump, 280rpm, 24vDC, 13mm Viton. £382.03
402.280.024.100 400 series pump, 280rpm, 24vDC, 10mm Viton. £382.03
This document is believed to be correct and current at the time of publishing, but we reserve the right to change information without notice. ©Williamson Pumps Ltd 2010
WILLIAMSON  MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD
2010 Price list
All prices are current (January 2010 are in GBP (£ sterling) excluding VAT and delivery.
401 INDUCTION IP54 series pumps: B
NOTE: Induction pumps are available in 050, 100, and 150 rpm configurations,
represented by xxx in the following part numbers
400IND.F.xxx.230.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 230vAC, 10mm Silicone. £607.10
400IND.F.xxx.230.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 230vAC, 13mm Silicone. £607.10
400IND.F.xxx.115.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 115vAC, 10mm Silicone. £607.10
400IND.F.xxx.115.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 115vAC, 13mm Silicone. £607.10
400IND.V.xxx.230.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 230vAC, 10mm Silicone. £829.89
400IND.V.xxx.230.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 230vAC, 13mm Silicone. £829.89
400IND.V.xxx.115.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 115vAC, 10mm Silicone. £829.89
400IND.V.xxx.115.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 115vAC, 13mm Silicone. £829.89
401IND.F.xxx.230.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 230vAC, 10mm Santoprene. £607.10
401IND.F.xxx.230.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 230vAC, 13mm Santoprene. £607.10
401IND.F.xxx.115.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 115vAC, 10mm Santoprene. £607.10
401IND.F.xxx.115.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 115vAC, 13mm Santoprene. £607.10
401IND.V.xxx.230.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 230vAC, 10mm Santoprene. £829.89
401IND.V.xxx.230.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 230vAC, 13mm Santoprene. £829.89
401IND.V.xxx.115.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 115vAC, 10mm Santoprene. £829.89
401IND.V.xxx.115.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 115vAC, 13mm Santoprene. £829.89
402IND.F.xxx.230.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 230vAC, 10mmViton. £685.07
402IND.F.xxx.230.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 230vAC, 13mm Viton. £685.07
402IND.F.xxx.115.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 115vAC, 10mm Viton. £685.07
402IND.F.xxx.115.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm fixed speed, 115vAC, 13mm Viton. £685.07
402IND.V.xxx.230.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 230vAC, 10mmViton. £907.86
402IND.V.xxx.230.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 230vAC, 13mm Viton. £907.86
402IND.V.xxx.115.100 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 115vAC, 10mm Viton. £907.86
402IND.V.xxx.115.130 400 series pump, xxxrpm variable speed, 115vAC, 13mm Viton. £907.86
£21.22
£21.22
400.PH.100 400 series pump head, 10mm silicone. £132.61
401.PH.100 400 series pump head, 10mm Santoprene. £132.61
402.PH.100 400 series pump head, 10mm Viton. £217.48
400.PH.130 400 series pump head, 13mm silicone. £132.61
401.PH.130 400 series pump head, 13mm Santoprene. £132.61
402.PH.130 400 series pump head, 13mm Viton. £217.48
* note: 10mm gear shaft on motor required. Contact Williamson Pumps to discuss.
400 series tubing: B
400.TUBE.100/1M 10mm bore silicone tubing per metre. £25.46
401.TUBE.100/1M 10mm bore Santoprene tubing per metre. £25.46
402.TUBE.100/1M 10mm bore Viton tubing per metre. POA
400.TUBE.130/1M 13mm bore silicone tubing per metre. £29.71
401.TUBE.130/1M 13mm bore Santoprene tubing per metre. £36.07
402.TUBE.130/1M 13mm bore Viton tubing per metre. POA
£0.00
400.TUBE.100 10mm bore silicone tube 320mm. £15.91
401.TUBE.100 10mm bore Santoprene tube 320mm £15.91
402.TUBE.100 10mm bore Viton tube 320mm. POA
400.TUBE.130 13mm bore silicone tube 320mm. £18.04
401.TUBE.130 13mm bore Santoprene tube 320mm. £19.10
402.TUBE.130 13mm bore Viton tube 320mm. POA
400.SPIGOT.120 12.5mm tubing spigot £10.08
400.SPIGOT.160 16mm tubing spigot £10.08
400 series pump -*head only: B
Substitute xxx with your required speed when placing an order. 415v versions available to order.
‘SB’ SMOOTH BORE SPIGOT (400 series pumps tube size 130 (12.7mm ) only ) – ADD ON COST PER PUMP
‘BB’ STAINLESS BALL BEARING ROTOR ASSEMBLY UPGRADE – ADD ON COST PER PUMP